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Cat.

18-39

18-39

18-39

40-54

55+

40-54

40-54

40-54

18-39

40-54

40-54

40-54

18-39

18-39

40-54

18-39

40-54

18-39

18-39

18-39

40-54

18-39

18-39

40-54

18-39

40-54

40-54

55+

40-54

40-54

40-54

40-54

40-54

55+

40-54

Gender BIB
Male 3
Male 2
Male 156
Male 30
Male 141
Male 23
Male 159
Male 49
Male 160
Male 139
Male 40
Male 41
Male 100
Male 42
Male 155
Male 144
Male 57
Male 46
Male 51
Male 127
Male 128
Male 112
Male 59
Male 153
Male 17
Male 73
Male 14
Male 31
Male 111
Male 6
Male 115
Male 58
Male 55
Male 60
Male 150

Name

ALFRED GAXHJA

GEZIM GAXHJA

2OTHPHZ KAPAKITZOX

XPHETOZ FKOYAETZAX

>AKHZ TXEAIOX

FEPMANOZ rEQPTIAAHZ

XPHZTOZX NAMAMEQPTIOY

PHITOPHZ IQANNIAHZ

EYAITEAOZ T'KArKAZ

FEQPIIOZ TZHNETAX

NOYKAZ AOYAOYMHZ

IQANNHZ ZAXAPAKHZ

MANQAHZ TEQPIOYAHX

FEQPIIOX ZAXAPAKHXZ

FEPAKHZ KAPAKITZOX

MAPIZ TZIKOYAAZ

OANOZ KAPAGANAZHZ

AITEAOZ OEOAQPQY

IQZH® IQZHPIAHE

AXTEPIOZ ZKENTOZ

NIKOZ ZKOTQPHZ

HPAKAHZ MANAPTYPIOY

AMNOZTOANOZ KAPANIKONAZ

IQANNHZ XATZHKAAAINIKIAHZ

KQZTAY BANATZOX

EYAITEAOZ KOYPOYTIHZ

EYOYMIOZ ANAPEANIAHZ

ANAZTAZIOZ TKOYAIAMTZHX

EYZTAGIOZ NAMNAMETPOZ

FNQProx ArKOTAKHZ

IQANNHZ MEAETIAHZ

OEOAQPOZ KAPAKATZANHZ

AHMHTPIOZ KAMMNOYPHZ

BAZIAEIOZ KAPATZIBAZ

NPOAPOMOZ ®AXOYPAKHZ

YOB

1993

1999

2005

1977

1959

1974

1972

1973

1990

1975

1979

1969

1998

2003

1969

1987

1978

1997

1987

2000

1973

1982

1975

1983

1978

1973

1963

1978

1981

1973

1980

1979

1964

1968

Club

SAKIS TEAM

2.AY. OEZXANONITKHZ

FITNESS EY ZHN MOAYTYPOX

2.AY. OEXXANONITKHZ

FITNESS EY ZHN MOAYTYPOX

OMBPIANOX

2.AY. OEZXANONITKHZ

KOURKOURIKIS TRAINING GROUP

FITNESS EY ZHN MOAYTYPOX

DELTA RUNNERS

BALIOTIS NATURE TRAIL

KOURKOURIKIS TRAINING GROUP

ANE=APTHTOZ

BNT

Z.AY. OEZZANONIKHZ

>AYO

Start

0:00:03.764
(00:00:00)
0:00:00.050
(00:00:00)
0:00:04.540
(00:00:00)
0:00:01.357
(00:00:00)
0:00:05.600
(00:00:00)
0:00:04.210
(00:00:00)
0:00:00.050
(00:00:00)
0:00:06.717
(00:00:00)
0:00:06.954
(00:00:00)
0:00:08.824
(00:00:00)
0:00:07.820
(00:00:00)
0:00:08.167
(00:00:00)

0:00:08.347
(00:00:00)
0:00:07.684
(00:00:00)
0:00:14.827
(00:00:00)
0:00:15.837
(00:00:00)
0:00:06.567
(00:00:00)
0:00:05.974
(00:00:00)
0:00:07.714
(00:00:00)
0:00:05.407
(00:00:00)
0:00:10.554
(00:00:00)
0:00:05.517
(00:00:00)
0:00:05.627
(00:00:00)
0:00:09.354
(00:00:00)
0:00:07.714
(00:00:00)
0:00:08.194
(00:00:00)
0:00:07.820
(00:00:00)
0:00:07.934
(00:00:00)
0:00:07.167
(00:00:00)
0:00:04.540
(00:00:00)
0:00:09.570
(00:00:00)
0:00:18.870
(00:00:00)
0:00:18.167
(00:00:00)
0:00:16.350
(00:00:00)

Finish
1:24:30.654
(01:24:26)
1:26:12.500
(01:26:12)
1:34:11.184
(01:34:06)
1:38:41.337
(01:38:39)
1:38:58.660
(01:38:53)
1:39:33.880
(01:39:29)
1:40:33.840
(01:40:33)
1:45:28.034
(01:45:21)
1:45:42.287
(01:45:35)
1:47:19.010
(01:47:10)
1:47:29.207
(01:47:21)
1:48:21.074
(01:48:12)
1:48:33.964
(-==i=-)
1:50:42.030
(01:50:33)
1:51:46.577
(01:51:38)
1:51:56.087
(01:51:41)
1:52:36.984
(01:52:21)
1:56:00.880
(01:55:54)
1:56:06.800
(01:56:00)
1:57:18.584
(01:57:10)
1:58:06.664
(01:58:01)
1:58:56.000
(01:58:45)
1:59:46.594
(01:59:41)
1:59:55.670
(01:59:50)
2:00:41.137
(02:00:31)
2:00:41.467
(02:00:33)
2:00:54.367
(02:00:46)
2:01:15.690
(02:01:07)
2:02:04.617
(02:01:56)
2:02:15.060
(02:02:07)
2:02:32.437
(02:02:27)
2:03:17.824
(02:03:08)
2:03:50.027
(02:03:31)
2:05:55.554
(02:05:37)
2:07:25.400
(02:07:09)
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Gen.

36

37
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39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50
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57
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60
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By
Cat.

14
20
15
16
21
22
23
17
24
25
26
27
28
18
29

19

30
20

31

21
32
33
34

35

22

36

37

38

39

Cat.

18-39

40-54

18-39

18-39

40-54

40-54

40-54

18-39

40-54

40-54

40-54

40-54

40-54

18-39

40-54

18-39

55+

55+

40-54

18-39

40-54

55+

18-39

40-54

40-54

40-54

40-54

55+

18-39

40-54

55+

40-54

40-54

55+

40-54

Gender BIB
Male 124
Male 121
Male 34
Male 98
Male 70
Male 104
Male 108
Male 87
Male 161
Male 125
Male 116
Male 47
Male 15
Male 66
Male 90
Male 29
Male 65
Male 79
Male 103
Female 122
Male 117
Male 10
Male 4
Male 129
Male 78
Male 21
Male 39
Male 61
Male 11
Male 151
Male 147
Female 53
Male 67
Male 75
Female 77

Name

NIKOAAOZ ZIAHPOMOYAOZX

XPHXTOZ NMPOAPOMOY

XPHZTOZ FPHIOPIAAHZ

FEQPIIOZ MMNAXAPANOX

ANAZTAZIOZ KOYKOYZOYAHZ

HAIAZ NTAAAMHZIOZ

ZIMOZX NAMAAOIOYAOZ

ANAZTAZIOZ MAPKOTOYAOZ

BAZIAEIOZ BAZINOMOYAOZ

FQProz xI0YPAOZ

MANAMQTHZ MEPHPANOIMNOYAOX

IQANNHZ OYMIOIMOYAOZ

KQNZTANTINOX ANAPEANIAHX

AHMHTPHZ KAONTHPAX

XAPINAOZ MOAOIOYAOZ

ANAPIANOZ IKIQNHZ

MIXAAHZ KEXATIAZ

MAYAOZ AAMIMPHZ

AHMHTPHZ NTABEAIAHZ

MENIA ZAAIAPA

OEOAQPOZ NEPHD®ANOZ

>OTHPHX AOGANAZIOY

NIR LEIBEL

AHMHTPHZ ZMNATAZ

rQProz AAAOYMHZ

XPHZTOZ BAAXOZ

FQProxz AIAXOYTHZ

STE®ANOZ KAPNEMIAHZ

AHMHTPHZ AGEPINAZ

IQANNHZ ®INOMOYZHX

METPOX TZINTZOZ

AHMHTPA KAIOMOYAOY

API'YPHZ KOAOKONTEZX

MEPIKAHZ KONZTANTAPAZ

BIOAETTA KQZTA

YOB

1991

1973

1993

1987

1977

1968

1977

1982

1971

1975

1970

1974

1973

1987

1967

1983

1962

1965

1967

1982

1980

1963

1982

1967

1976

1972

1967

1955

1992

1970

1966

1971

1977

1965

1970

Club

DELTA RUNNERS

FITNESS EY ZHN MOAYTYPOX

FITNESS EY ZHN MNMOAYTYPOX

OMBPIANOX

2.AY. OEZXANONITKHZ

ANE=APTHTOZ

2.AY. OEZXANONITKHZ

CLAIN MAIN XANTHI RUNNERS

OMBPIANOZ

FITNESS EY ZHN MOAYTYPOX

FITNESS EY ZHN MOAYTYPOX

>AYO / DELTARUNNERS

>.AY. OEZXANONITKHX

OSBET

ZAYO

OMBPIANOZ -TEAM

>AYO / DELTARUNNERS

Z.AY. OEZZANONITKHZ

2.AY. OEZXANONITKHZ

Start

0:00:07.714
(00:00:00)
0:00:08.824
(00:00:00)
0:00:08.167
(00:00:00)
0:00:10.990
(00:00:00)
0:00:14.590
(00:00:00)
0:00:04.210
(00:00:00)
0:00:15.874
(00:00:00)
0:00:15.837
(00:00:00)
0:00:17.947
(00:00:00)
0:00:12.197
(00:00:00)
0:00:18.527
(00:00:00)
0:00:08.900
(00:00:00)
0:00:08.900
(00:00:00)
0:00:12.854
(00:00:00)
0:00:14.967
(00:00:00)
0:00:18.420
(00:00:00)
0:00:14.374
(00:00:00)
0:00:14.264
(00:00:00)
0:00:16.240
(00:00:00)
0:00:07.340
(00:00:00)
0:00:24.760
(00:00:00)
0:00:17.330
(00:00:00)
0:00:12.197
(00:00:00)
0:00:14.484
(00:00:00)
0:00:11.424
(00:00:00)
0:00:10.520
(00:00:00)
0:00:10.007
(00:00:00)
0:00:06.607
(00:00:00)
0:00:14.700
(00:00:00)
0:00:10.290
(00:00:00)
0:00:12.854
(00:00:00)
0:00:10.007
(00:00:00)
0:00:15.124
(00:00:00)
0:00:12.740
(00:00:00)
0:00:19.304
(00:00:00)

Finish
2:07:36.324
(02:07:28)
2:08:38.724
(02:08:29)
2:08:48.860
(02:08:40)
2:09:48.334
(02:09:37)
2:10:40.647
(02:10:26)
2:11:15.907
(02:11:11)
2:12:08.110
(02:11:52)
2:12:08.657
(02:11:52)
2:13:57.400
(02:13:39)
2:14:08.687
(02:13:56)
2:14:20.874
(02:14:02)
2:14:40.270
(02:14:31)
2:14:58.550
(02:14:49)
2:15:59.140
(02:15:46)
2:16:51.470
(02:16:36)
2:18:12.624
(02:17:54)
2:18:36.274
(02:18:21)
2:18:47.557
(02:18:33)
2:19:03.874
(02:18:47)
2:19:08.924
(02:19:01)
2:19:25.030
(02:19:00)
2:21:45.997
(02:21:28)
2:21:46.667
(02:21:34)
2:21:56.840
(02:21:42)
2:21:59.684
(02:21:48)
2:22:53.927
(02:22:43)
2:23:11.697
(02:23:01)
2:23:29.434
(02:23:22)
2:23:33.387
(02:23:18)
2:23:43.240
(02:23:32)
2:24:17.840
(02:24:04)
2:24:55.987
(02:24:45)
2:25:00.707
(02:24:45)
2:25:31.824
(02:25:19)
2:26:09.027
(02:25:49)



Ran
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84
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87

88

89

90
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98

99

100

101

102
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105

By
Gen.

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

78

79
80
81
82
83
84

85

86
87

88

89

90

91
10
92
11
12

93

By
Cat.

10
40
41
23
42
24
43
44
45
11
12
46
47
48
49
13
50
25
51
14
52
53
15
54
55
56
26
57
58
16
59
60
61
62

63

Cat.

55+

40-54

40-54

18-39

40-54

18-39

40-54

40-54

40-54

55+

55+

40-54

40-54

40-54

40-54

55+

40-54

18-39

40-54

55+

40-54

40-54

55+

40-54

40-54

40-54

18-39

40-54

40-54

55+

40-54

40-54

40-54

40-54

40-54

Gender BIB
Male 80
Male 143
Male 97
Male 9
Male 8
Male 130
Male 120
Male 158
Male 83
Male 76
Male 114
Female 149
Male 35
Male 12
Male 89
Male 62
Male 126
Male 92
Male 91
Female 138
Male 36
Male 105
Male 7
Female 134
Female 74
Male 44
Female 85
Male 64
Female 8
Male 119
Female 154
Male 142
Female 152
Female 123
Male 88

Name

AHMHTPIOZ AAMIMPINIAHZ

AHMHTPIOZ TZIFAPIAAY

KQZTAZ MMNATZIOZ

XPHZTOXZ AAPAMEPINAX

FEQPIIOZ AAPAMEPINAZ

FNQProz *TANTZOZ

IQANNHZ MPENTAZ

AHMHTPHZ ANOXTOAIAHZ

ZHZHZ MAAYTINOX

AHMHTPIOZ KONZTANTOINOYAOZ

ANE=ANAPOZ METKAIAHZ

AHMHTPA TZOMIMANH

XAPHZ IPHIOPIOY

>OAOMQN IM'EQPTIOZ AMANATIAHE

STELIOS MINAPETZHX

XPHZTOZ KEMEKENIAHX

NIKOZ ZKAPAMKAX

NIKOX MOPTOIOYAOZ

>TEAIOZ MOPTOINOYAOX

BOYAA TZEBEAEKH

2TEAIOZ AABITHZ

KYMNAPIZZHZ NTAMIMNOYAHZ

TAZOXZ ATOYNAZ

AAIKH ZYTMAAIAOY

EIPHNH KPOYTIA

EYPINIAHZ ZEAKAX

KQNZTANTINA MAMAAA

HAIAZ KEXATAX

NENA MAPABEAIA

AHMHTPIOZ NMPEBEZIANOX

EIPHNH XATZOINOYAOY

EYAITEAOZ TZIAOYZHXZ

>~MAPAIAA XAITA

KYPIAKH ZE®EPIAAQY

XPHXTOX MAYPIAHZ

YOB

1962

1977

1979

2009

1981

1993

1974

1972

1973

1955

1965

1976

1969

1973

1969

1955

1973

2001

1970

1946

1970

1979

1959

1970

1979

1980

1984

1970

1968

1950

1971

1974

1969

1969

1970

Club

Z.AY. OEZZANONIKHZ

AAPAMEPI

OMBPIANOZ

ZAYO

2AY OEZZANONIKHZ

2.AY. OEXXANONITKHZ

2AYO

ANE=APTHTOZ

ZYANOIOZ APOMEQN YTEIAZ KIAKIZ

2.AY. OEZXANONITKHZ

NIKOZ

2.AY. OEZXANONITKHZ

ZAYO

VAN DAM

SDYTH

Z.AY. OEZZANONIKHZ

>AYOEZIANONIKHZ

ANE=APTHTOZ

2AYO

BALIOTIS NATURE TRAIL

FITNESS EY ZHN MOAYTYPOX

Start

0:00:21.044
(00:00:00)
0:00:23.894
(00:00:00)
0:01:20.914
(00:00:00)
0:00:23.024
(00:00:00)
0:00:23.894
(00:00:00)
0:00:23.167
(00:00:00)
0:00:10.880
(00:00:00)
0:00:13.937
(00:00:00)
0:00:21.587
(00:00:00)
0:00:10.950
(00:00:00)
0:00:15.307
(00:00:00)
0:00:06.064
(00:00:00)
0:00:22.137
(00:00:00)
0:02:05.497
(00:00:00)
0:00:24.870
(00:00:00)
0:00:20.717
(00:00:00)
0:00:20.167
(00:00:00)
0:00:10.554
(00:00:00)
0:00:12.197
(00:00:00)
0:00:12.167
(00:00:00)
0:00:17.657
(00:00:00)
0:01:01.064
(00:00:00)
0:00:12.634
(00:00:00)
0:00:08.054
(00:00:00)
0:00:26.194
(00:00:00)
0:00:20.390
(00:00:00)
0:00:20.167
(00:00:00)
0:00:12.524
(00:00:00)
0:00:14.264
(00:00:00)
0:00:21.154
(00:00:00)
0:00:05.517
(00:00:00)
0:00:11.534
(00:00:00)
0:00:26.304
(00:00:00)
0:00:05.517
(00:00:00)
0:00:10.744
(00:00:00)

Finish
2:26:10.127
(02:25:49)
2:26:39.014
(02:26:15)
2:28:00.134
(02:26:39)
2:29:22.960
(02:28:59)
2:29:24.274
(02:29:00)
2:29:54.150
(02:29:30)
2:30:10.397
(02:29:59)
2:30:30.460
(02:30:16)
2:30:40.404
(02:30:18)
2:30:45.014
(02:30:34)
2:31:00.104
(02:30:44)
2:33:10.724
(02:33:04)
2:36:03.810
(02:35:41)
2:36:57.327
(02:34:51)
2:37:53.460
(02:37:28)
2:39:51.120
(02:39:30)
2:39:54.740
(02:39:34)
2:40:22.020
(02:40:11)
2:40:22.130
(02:40:09)
2:40:55.060
(02:40:42)
2:41:47.680
(02:41:30)
2:45:05.227
(02:44:04)
2:48:06.050
(02:47:53)
2:49:08.630
(02:49:00)
2:52:01.074
(02:51:34)
2:52:25.167
(02:52:04)
2:58:20.554
(02:58:00)
2:59:30.054
(02:59:17)
3:00:50.190
(03:00:35)
3:01:38.487
(03:01:17)
3:01:59.387
(03:01:53)
3:02:51.597
(03:02:40)
3:05:06.887
(03:04:40)
3:05:36.797
(03:05:31)
3:10:26.560
(03:10:15)



Ran

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

By
Gen.

13
94
95
14
%6
97
98
99
100

15

By
Cat.

64
17
65
66
27
67
68
69
28

70

Cat.

40-54

55+

40-54

40-54

18-39

40-54

40-54

40-54

18-39

40-54

Gender BIB
Female 133
Male 94
Male 48
Female 157
Male 162
Male 163
Male 164
Male 106
Male 69
Female 27

Name

FEQPTIA XTOIKOYAH

STEDGANOZ MOYPATHX

IQANNHZ IQANNIAHZ

EY®OPOZYNH NEPATZAKH

KQNZTANTINOZ MMNEZAPHZ

XAPANAMIMOZ MATZIANAZ

AHMHTPIOZ XTEPT10Y

>OKPATHZ OYZANTZOMNOYAOX

=ENO®QN KONTAPTI'YPHX

EYTENIATKEPZOY DNF

YOB

1971

1964

1971

1969

1990

1972

1967

1974

1984

1968

Club

FITNESS EY ZHN MOAYTYPOZX

OMBPIANOX

Start

0:00:10.444
(00:00:00)
0:00:15.124
(00:00:00)
0:00:27.827
(00:00:00)
0:00:06.824
(00:00:00)
0:00:18.487
(00:00:00)
0:00:18.167
(00:00:00)
0:00:18.167
(00:00:00)
0:00:26.410
(00:00:00)
0:00:22.914
(00:00:00)
0:00:26.850
(00:00:00)

Finish
3:10:29.957
(03:10:19)

3:10:42.370
(03:10:27)

3:11:45.467
(03:11:17)

3:12:56.997
(03:12:50)

3:14:04.197
(03:13:45)
3:14:06.217
(03:13:48)

3:15:09.167
(03:14:51)
3:27:50.414
(03:27:24)
3:28:20.747
(03:27:57)



